RESOLUTION NO.

A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LA VISTA,
NEBRASKA AUTHORIZING THE LA VISTA CITY CLERK TO FILE WITH THE SARPY
COUNTY TREASURER A SPECIAL ASSESSMENT FOR PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS AT
LOCATIONS AND IN AMOUNTS CITED HEREIN.

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,

the property owners of

7410 Park View Blvd, Lot 757, La Vista, $415.94, and

12958 Margo Street, Lot 15, Millard Highland South, Replat 2, $1,718.20,

9221 Granville Parkway, Lot 121, Southwind Subdivision, $376.18, and

7105 S 75" Ave., Lot 66, Crestview Heights, $435.86

were notified to clean up their property as they were in violation of the City
Municipal Code, Sections 133.01, and/or 92.15, or the City would do so and bill
them accordingly, and

the property owners of said addresses chose not to clean the property, thus
necessitating the City to do the clean up, and

the City sent the property owners bills for said clean up which have not been
paid, and

the City may file a Special Assessment for Improvements against property for
which a City bill for services has not been paid.

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the La Vista City Clerk is hereby authorized to file

with the Sarpy County Treasurer Special Assessments for Improvements in the
amounts and against the properties specified above, all located within Sarpy
County, La Vista, Nebraska.

PASSED AND APPROVED THIS 4TH DAY OF DECEMBER 2007.

ATTEST:

CITY OF LA VISTA

Douglas Kindig, Mayor

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC

City Clerk
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September 24, 2007 ]
YAV,

Marvin and Connie Shannon
7410 Park View Blvd
La Vista, NE 68128

RE: Lot 757/7410 Park View Blvd, La Vista, NE 68128
La Vista, Sarpy County

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Shannon:

On August 16, 2007, your property at 7410 Park View Blvd in La Vista was in violation
of the City of La Vista's Municipal Code, Section 133.01 and a letter was sent to you
giving you until August 23, 2007 to mow or the City would correct the violation at the
owner’s expense. On August 30, 2007 the Public Works Department mowed and
trimmed the property. A total cost of $415.94 was incurred by the City for the clean up.
The cost breakdown is as follows:

Administrative Fee $ 50.00

Mowing and Trimming

Three Workers, 2 Hours Each 155.94
Equipment Cost 203.00
Material 7.00
TOTAL $ 415.94

Please remit $415.94, payable to the City of La Vista, 8116 Park View Blvd., La Vista,
Nebraska 68128, within 30 days. If payment is not received within 30 days of issuance
of this statement, the City Council will, on December 4, 2007, take action to file the
above referenced cost with the Sarpy County Treasurer as a special assessment for
improvements against your property.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC
City Clerk
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City Hall

8116 Park View Blvd.

La Vista, NE 68128-2198
p: 402-331-4343

f: 402-331-4375

Community Development
8116 Park View Bivd.

p: 402-331-4343

. 402-331-4375

Fire

8110 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-4748

f. 402-331-0410

Golf Course
8305 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-339-9147

Library

9110 Giles Rd.
p: 402-537-3900
f: 402-537-3902

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p: 402-331-1582

f: 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f: 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




September 24, 2007

Marvin and Connie Shannon
7410 Park View Blvd
La Vista, NE 68128

RE: Lot 757/7410 Park View Blvd, La Vista, NE 68128
La Vista, Sarpy County

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Shannon:

On August 16, 2007, your property at 7410 Park View Blvd in La Vista was in violation
of the City of La Vista's Municipal Code, Section 133.01 and a letter was sent to you
giving you until August 23, 2007 to mow or the City would correct the violation at the
owner’s expense. On August 30, 2007 the Public Works Department mowed and
trimmed the property. A total cost of $415.94 was incurred by the City for the clean up.
The cost breakdown is as follows:

Administrative Fee $ 50.00

Mowing and Trimming

Three Workers, 2 Hours Each 155.94
Equipment Cost 203.00
Material 7.00
TOTAL $ 415.94

Please remit $415.94, payable to the City of La Vista, 8116 Park View Blvd., La Vista,
Nebraska 68128, within 30 days. If payment is not received within 30 days of issuance
of this statement, the City Council will, on December 4, 2007, take action to file the
above referenced cost with the Sarpy County Treasurer as a special assessment for
improvements against your property.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

i) it

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC
City Clerk

La Vista

Community Pride. Progressive Visian.

City Hall

8116 Park View Blvd.

La Vista, NE 68128-2198
p: 402-331-4343

f: 402-331-4375

Community Development
8116 Park View Blvd.

p: 402-331-4343

f: 402-331-4375

Fire

8110 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-4748

f: 402-331-0410

Golf Course
8305 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-339-9147

Library

9110 Giles Rd.
p: 402-537-3200
f: 402-537-3902

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p: 402-331-1582

f. 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f: 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




September 12, 2007

TO: Valerie Houloose
Code Enforcement

FR: Joe Soucie
Public Works Director

RE: Residential Property Clean-Up
7410 Park View Blvd.

The following is a list of the expenses incurred by the Public Works Department on August 30, 2007

while mowing and trimming the property at 7410 Park View Blvd., per your request.

EQUIPMENT:
HOURLY RATE HOURS TOTAL
2 pickups $40.00 2 $80.00
1 trailer $20.00 2 $40.00
1 36" walk-behind mower $15.00 2 $30.00
1 leaf blower $7.50 2 $15.00
2 line trimmers $19.00 2 $38.00
TOTAL $203.00
LABOR:
HOURLY WAGE HOURS TOTAL
Employee #1 $36.40 2 $72.80
Employee #2 $25.19 2 $50.38
Employee #3 $16.38 2 $32.76
TOTAL $155.94
MATERIALS:
12 heavy duty trash bags $7.00
TOTAL $7.00
TOTAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR and MATERIALS: $365.94




City of La Vista
La Vista—’

Service Request Form
[ | Council Member Citizen [] Employee
Caller's Name: s

Address: @R
Phone Number: Juiiiiiiug

Date Received: 08-22-2007 Time Received: 10:22 a.m. Received By: Cathy
X Request by Phone [] Request by Mail [ 1 Request in Person

Nature of Request: 7410 Park View Blvd - grass in front yard is very high.

Department Responsible for Action: Assigned Date:

. y o [6/6

Report of'Acﬁon: 7%( /7/3 /g /\%% AS [ ﬂi?ﬂ /;7;1,, g ({7/ / 5 |
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Date Accomplished: i I ”
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Reviewed by DH: Date:
Reviewed by CA: Date:
Date Mailed:

Copies of all Requests for Service are kept on file at City Hall.




8/16/07

Marvin & Connie Shannon
7410 Park View Blvd.
La Vista, NE 68128

Re: Lot #757
La Vista Subdivision

To Marvin & Connie Shannon:

The City of La Vista continues to emphasize citizen participation in improving our
community. Through our efforts we hope to make La Vista a safe and more attractive
place.

This letter is to inform you that the property needs to be mowed. Once a property has
been identified as needing to be mowed, the owner does not have to be notified again
that growing season. The city can mow the property once it is in violation. Please have
the property mowed by 8/23/07 or the city will a crew out to correct the violation. Any
violation corrected by the city would be at the owner’s expense.

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 331-4343.
Sincegety,

alerie Houloose

Code Enforcement Inspector
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City of La Vista
8116 Park View Blvc
La Vista, NE 68128

fxiadimnt
.,
R gt
. ooyl
ST

7004 1350 0004 029k LE7u
B 831 DBE 1 SO7T 70 09/05 /0o
NOTIFY ZENDE I : /2807
MMMZZGE DER OF NEW ADDRESS
54 @ ®|T pApT
OMAHA NE mwupwmwpmw
BC: seii72is301 *L186-00288-25- g0
_ __::l_.u.._..._:.._:_:__::L.,:,_,.__i:_.:_::::_:.::.. ™A ke O e
. RETURN TO SENDER
UNCLATIMED
UNBBLE TO FORWARD
BC: 69120219999 ET =T

bnllhladady

_.____u____-_a_____.——y._.____

-y

hd29 9L2n

<
A.
. fa
-3 < -
E/5 7o
I A %\
S Y
43
2V
2N
TN o
/-\ %4
ﬂ.@/,
« Y ©
MOV/
g2 BT 8| I
7 5 Lfuef o p-
£ & 8% WW o3 fﬂ/ e
£ §r 2 [ o M/L
8 =£f 8% m.;//ANoam
c8 5o b ~Z N
3 m o E o ‘“MUII MM X9
22 22 3 W//Am 3
=5 o oy, 3
hO0OD0 OSET hOOL

0CT 1/

Pl LA LSS

oOe8s-25-42

a__.__—_-u_.__—_



City of La Vista
8116 Park View Blwi
La Vista, NE 68128

i

Marvin & Connie Shannon
o 4851 Q Street, Apt. 1
L Omaha, NE 68117-2153
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City of La Vista

La Vista

] Council Member X citizen [1 Employee

Caller's Name: Mike Heidesch

Address: 7406 Park View Blvd

Phone Number: 402-850-5483

Date Received: 08-22-2007 Time Received: 10:22 a.m. Received By: Cathy
Request by Phone [1 Request by Mail ] Request in Person

Nature of Request: 7410 Park View Blvd - grass in front yard is very high.

Department Responsible for Action: Assigned Date: o
: A o/ [C/6 7
Report of'Acﬁon: m /) ,/23/, 2 /V% WA/ déﬁ/ Ayél oo G (ﬁ/ / ; |
IAd giver a e Aol 57 50307 7 /@/4&:7 s
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Date Accomplished:

Over 7o Jablic works fo yIart SAe Lt //z)/c’» 7.

Reviewed by DH: Date:
Reviewed by CA: Date:
Date Mailed:

Copies of all Requests for Service are kept on file at City Hall.




September 24, 2007

Chard and Crystal Howard
12958 Margo Street
Omaha, NE 68138

RE: Lot 15//12958 Margo Street, La Vista, NE 68128
Millard Highland South, Replat 2, Sarpy County

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Howard:

On August 2, 2007, your property at 12958 Margo Street in La Vista was in violation of
the City of La Vista's Municipal Code, Section 133.01 and a yellow tag was left at the
property giving you 5 days to mow or the City would correct the violation at the
owner’s expense. On September 6, 2007 the Public Works Department mowed the
property, line trimmed, and dumped the recycle bin. A total cost of §1,718.20 was
incurred by the City for the clean up. The cost breakdown is as follows:

Administrative Fee $ 50.00
Mowing, Trimming, and Dumping of Recycle Bin
One Worker, 6 Hours 218.40
One Worker, 8 Hours 219.20
One Worker, 3 Hours 64.83
One Worker, 7 Hours 59.50
One Worker, 4 Hours 100.76—
Equipment Cost 944.76
Material : 60.75
TOTAL $ 1,718.20

Please remit $1,718.20, payable to the City of La Vista, 8116 Park View Blvd., La
Vista, Nebraska 68128, within 30 days. If payment is not received within 30 days of
issuance of this statement, the City Council will, on December 4, 2007, take action to
file the above referenced cost with the Sarpy County Treasurer as a special assessment
for improvements against your property.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC
City Clerk

La Vist

Communi ity Pride. Progressive Vision.

City Hall
8116 Park View Blvd.

La Vista, NE 68128-2198

p: 402-331-4343
f: 402-331-4375

Community Development

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-4343
f: 402-331-4375

Fire

8110 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-4748

f: 402-331-0410

Golf Course
8305 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-339-9147

Library

9110 Giles Rd.
p: 402-537-3900
f: 402-537-3902

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p: 402-331-1582

f: 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f. 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




September 12, 2007

TO: Valerie Houloose
Code Enforcement

FR: Joe Soucie
Public Works Director

RE: Residential Property Clean-Up
12958 Margo St.

The following is a list of the expenses incurred by the Public Works Department on September 6,
2007 while mowing, line trimming, trimming tree branches and dumping the recycle bin at 12958
Margo St., per your request.

EQUIPMENT:
HOURLY RATE HOURS TOTAL

1 dump truck ; $25.00 6 $150.00
2 pickups $40.00 6 $240.00
1 trailer $20.00 3 $60.00
1 brush chipper $50.00 6 $300.00
1 power pruner $7.75 3 $23.25
1 14" chainsaw $8.67 3 $26.01
1 36" walk-behind mower $15.00 3 $45.00
1 leaf blower $7.50 2 $15.00
3 line trimmers $28.50 3 $85.50
TOTAL $944.76

LABOR:

HOURLY WAGE HOURS TOTAL

Employee #1 $36.40 6 $218.40
Employee #2 $27.40 8 $219.20
Employee #3 $21.61 3 $64.83
Employee #4 $8.50 7 $59.50
Employee #5 $25.19 4 $100.76
TOTAL - $662.69

MATERIALS:
2 trailer dumpster fee $50.00
1 gt. Tordon $3.75
12 trash bags $7.00
TOTAL $60.75

TOTAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR and MATERIALS: $1,668.20
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8/15/07

Chad & Crystal Howard
12958 Margo Street
Omaha, NE 68138

Re: Lot #15
Millard Highlands South 2" Platting

To Chad & Crystal Howard:
The City of La Vista continues to emphasize citizen participation in improving our
community. Through our efforts we hope to make La Vista a safe and more attractive
place.

Your property has been identified as needing to be mowed. A yellow tag was left on the
property on 8/2/07 with a due date of 8/7/07. The property has been turned over to
Public Works to mow. Please maintain the property for the rest of the growing season
or the city can mow the property.

Any violation corrected by the city would be at the owner’s expense.

If you have any qﬁestions, please contact our office at 331-4343.

Sincerely,

Valerie Houloose

Code Enforcement Inspector
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City of La Vista

Service Request Form La Vista

['] Council Member Citizen ['] Employee

Caller's Name: SIS
Address: TR

Phone Number: (GRS

Date Received: 7/31/7 Time Received: 9:00am Received By: TEK
X Request by Phone [] Request by Mail [l Request in Person

Nature of Request: At 12958 Margo St., house has been vacant for 4 to 6 weeks, lawn needs
mowing and there are recycle bins filed with garbage sitting by the curb.

Department Responsible for Action: Assigned Date:

Report of Action:

Date Accomplished:

Reviewed by DH: Date:
Reviewed by CA: Date:
Date Mdailed:
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Copies of ali Requests for Service are kept on file at City Hall
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September 24, 2007

La Vista

ProLine Custom Homes Inc '
PO Box 390427
Omaha, NE 68127

RE: Lot 121/9221 Granville Parkway, La Vista, NE 68128
Southwind Subdivision, Sarpy County

To Whom It May Concern:

On August 21, 2007, your property at 7410 Park View Blvd in La Vista was in violation
of the City of La Vista's Municipal Code, Section 133.01 and 92.15 and a letter was
sent to you giving you until August 29, 2007 to mow and move the dirt mound by the
street and or the City would correct the violation at the owner’s expense. On September
6, 2007 the Public Works Department mowed the property. A total cost of $376.18 was
incurred by the City for the clean up. The cost breakdown is as follows:

Administrative Fee $ 50.00
Mowing and Removal of Dirt/Rock Pile
Three Workers, 2 Hours Each 123.18
Equipment Cost 203.00
City Hall
TOTAL $ 376.18 8116 Park View Bivd.
La Vista, NE 68128-2198
Please remit $259.12, payable to the City of La Vista, 8116 Park View Blvd., La Vista, p: 402-331-4343
Nebraska 68128, within 30 days. If payment is not received within 30 days of issuance f: 402-331-4375
of this statement, the City Council will, on November 6, 2007, take action to file the Community Development
above referenced cost with the Sarpy County Treasurer as a special assessment for 811:o;a£|§1vg’:’1353wd-
. . P: - -
improvements against your property. £ 402-331-4375
Fire

Thank you for your attention to this matter.
8110 Park View Blvd.

p: 402-331-4748
f: 402-331-0410

Golf Course
. 8305 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-339-9147

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC .
Library

City Clerk 9110 Giles Rd.
. p: 402-537-3900
f: 402-537-3902

4

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p: 402-331-1582

f: 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f: 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




September 12, 2007

TO: Valerie Houloose
Code Enforcement

FR: Joe Soucie
Public Works Director
RE: Residential Property Clean-Up

9221 Granville Pkwy

The following is a list of the expenses incurred by the Public Works Department on September 6,
2007 while mowing, cutting weeds by the street and moving any dirt/ock pile that is needed for
visibility concerns of the neighbors, at 9221 Granville Pkwy., per your request.

EQUIPMENT:
HOURLY RATE HOURS TOTAL
2 pickups $40.00 2 $80.00
1 trailer $20.00 2 $40.00
1 walk-behind mower $15.00 2 $30.00
1 leaf blower $7.50 2 $15.00
2 line trimmers $19.00 2 $38.00
TOTAL $203.00
LABOR:
HOURLY WAGE HOURS TOTAL
Employee #1 $27.40 2 $54.80
Employee #2 $25.19 2 $50.38
Employee #3 $9.00 2 $18.00
TOTAL $123.18
TOTAL EQUIPMENT and LABOR: $326.18




7/31/07

Proline Custom Homes Inc.
PO Box 390427
Omaha, NE 68139

Re: Lot#121
Southwind Subdivision

To Proline Custom Homes Inc.:

The City of La Vista continues to emphasize citizen participation in improving our
community. Through our efforts we hope to make La Vista a safe and more attractive
place.

This letter is to make you aware that the property needs to be mowed. Any weeds/grass
over 12” inches in height must be cut. A copy of our ordinance has been provided for
you to read.

The ordinance explains that no other notice is needed to be sent for the rest of the
growing season. Once the city identifies a property as needing to be mowed, the city
can mow the property once it is in violation again within the same growing season.
Please have these violations corrected by August 8%, 2007, or a crew from the city will
be schedule to correct the violations. This would be at the owner’s expense.

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 331-4343.

alerie Houlofse

Code Enforcement Inspector
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8/21/07

Proline Custom Homes Inc.
PO Box 390427
Omaha, NE 68139

Re: Lot #121/9221 Granville Parkway, La Vista, NE 68128
Southwind Subdivision

To: Proline Custom Homes Inc.,

The City of La Vista continues to emphasize citizen participation in improving our
community. Through our efforts we hope to make La Vista a safe and more attractive
place.

This letter is to notify you that the dirt mound with weeds protruding from it
needs to be moved. This is causing a visibility obstruction for the neighboring
lot when attempting to back out from the residence. Please cut down the weeds
and move the dirt mound by the street. Please have the violation corrected by
August 29th, 2007 or the city will send a crew out to correct the violation. All
violations corrected by the city will be at the owner’s expense.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 331-4343.

Sincgrely, ‘
Valerie Houlodse
Code Enforcement Inspector
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City of La Vista

Service Reqw%t Form La Vista

] council Member Citizen [ | Employee

Caller's Name: ~
Address: RN
Phone Number: giiilip

Date Received: 7/31/7 Time Received: 11:47am Received By: TEK
X] Request by Phone [} Request by Mail [ ] Request in Person

Nature of Request: At the new home being built af 9221 Granville Parkway, the weeds are
very high in spots. Also there is a high mound of dirt covered with weeds next o caller's
driveway, which is restricting visibility for them to back out of their drive.

Department Responsible for Action: Assigned Date:

Report of Action:

Date Accomplished:

Reviewed by DH: Date:
Reviewed by CA: Date:
Date Mailed:

Copies of all Requests for Service are kept on file at City Hall
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item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
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so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.
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3. Senyice Type
Certified Mail

[ Registered
O insured Mail O C.0.D.

g;xéess Mail
Return Receipt for Merchandise

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes)

[ Yes

2. Article Number
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September 24, 2007

Gerry L. Cooper
7105 S. 75th Ave
La Vista, NE 68128

RE: Lot 66/7105 S. 75th Ave, La Vista, NE 68128
Crestview Heights, Sarpy County

Dear Mr. Cooper:

On August 21, 2007, your property at 7105 S. 75th Avenue in La Vista was in violation
of the City of La Vista's Municipal Code, Section 133.01 and a yellow tag was left at
the property giving you 5 days to mow or the City would correct the violation at the
owner’s expense. On September 6, 2007 the Public Works Department mowed the
property, trimmed the branches back from the sidewalk and removed a pegboard. A
total cost of $435.86 was incurred by the City for the clean up. The cost breakdown is
as follows:

Administrative Fee $ 50.00

Mowing, Trimming, and Pegboard Removal

Three Workers, 2 Hours Each 123.18
Equipment Cost 237.68
Material 25.00
TOTAL $ 435.86

Please remit $435.86, payable to the City of La Vista, 8116 Park View Blvd., La Vista,
Nebraska 68128, within 30 days. If payment is not received within 30 days of issuance
of this statement, the City Council will, on December 4, 2007, take action to file the
above referenced cost with the Sarpy County Treasurer as a special assessment for
improvements against your property.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.
Si ely,

Pamela A. Buethe, CMC
City Clerk

La Vist

Community Pride. Progressive Vision.

City Hall
8116 Park View Bivd.

La Vista, NE 68128-2198

p: 402-331-4343
f: 402-331-4375

Community Development

8116 Park View Blvd.
p: 402-331 -4343
f: 402-331-4375

Fire

8110 Park View Blvd.
p:402-331-4748

. 402-331-0410

Golf Course
8305 Park View Blvd.
p:402-339-9147

Library

9110 Giles Rd.
p: 402-537-3900
f; 402-537-3902

Police

7701 South 96th St.
p:402-331-1582

f: 402-331-7210

Public Works

9900 Cornhusker Rd.
p: 402-331-8927

f: 402-331-1051

Recreation

8116 Park View Blvd.
p:402-331-3455

f: 402-331-0299




September 1 2, 2007

TO:

FR:

Valerie Houloose
Code Enforcement

Joe Soucie
Public Works Director

Residential Property Clean-Up
7105 S. 75th Ave.

The following is a list of the expenses incurred by the Public Works Department on September 6,
2007 while mowing, trimming the branches back from the sidewalk and removing the pegboard at
7105 S. 75th Ave., per your request.

EQUIPMENT:
HOURLY RATE HOURS TOTAL
2 pickups $40.00 2 $80.00
1 trailer $20.00 2 $40.00
2 14" chainsaw $17.34 2 $34.68
1 walk-behind mower $15.00 2 $30.00
1 leaf blower $7.50 2 $15.00
2 line trimmers $19.00 2 $38.00
TOTAL $237.68
LABOR:
HOURLY WAGE HOURS TOTAL
Employee #1 $27.40 2 $54.80
Employee #2 $25.19 2 $50.38
Employee #3 $9.00 2 $18.00
TOTAL $123.18
MATERIALS:
1 trailer dumpster fees $25.00
TOTAL $25.00
TOTAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR and MATERIALS: $385.86
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City of La Vista

La Vista
[ ] Council Member X citizen [] Employee

Caller's Name: SSRSER

Address: S,
Phone Number: gD

Date Received: 8/20/7 Time Received: 9:15am Received By: TEK
Request by Phone [] Request by Mail ] Request in Person

Nature of Request: At 71 07 S. 75t Ave., yard needs mowed and cleaned up; both front and

back. House is vacant. 6/: M/
eSS
/e e SH Prenut

_/{W/f( 47{ /05 5.7

Department Responsible for Action: Assigned Date:

Repoﬂof§f§¢7 /1/07L &/0/(_(7 /’Maéu/][ﬁ’& /«”f //cz’/ﬂ/ ara’

/74 /éc,ﬁs"/’?j\) éﬂJ/ ’m»y\ ;/ Q‘/“/Ma’//f
Date Accomplished: —ﬁﬁ before. /&/CJlﬂNJaL Fuvnedd Over o
ﬂé /7( [/(/o ~KS .

Reviewed by DH: Date:
Reviewed by CA: Date:
Date Mailed:

Copies of all Requests for Service are kept on file at City Hall.
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